
LANCORAMC (ivabradine) est offert en boîtes de 56 comprimés 

LANCORAMC

Comprimés à 7,5 mg 

02459981

7 71547 00621 2

Comprimés à 5 mg

02459973

7 71547 00611 3

108976

771547006113

157757

759690

76508

10097349

McKesson

Pharmaprix

Kohl & Frisch

Groupe Jean Coutu

Familiprix

McMahon

108978

771547006212

157758

759691

76509

10097350
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Conserver à 
température ambiante 

(entre 15 et 30 °C)

5 mg d’ivabradine
02459973 

7,5 mg d’ivabradine
02459981 
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